Position

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care

Other Positions Held

Teacher's Aide-Day
Care

Playground Supervisor
Sub

Playground Supervisor
Sub, Cafeteria Worker
Sub

Playground Supervisor
Sub

Teacher Aide-Day Care
Sub

Health Office Assistant
Sub, Playground
Supervisor Sub,
Instruction Assistant
Special Education
Substitute

Playground Supervisor
Sub

K-12 Education Entity
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

Department

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Richmond Street Day
Care

Total Wages

$35,162

$26,238

$24,943

$22,493

$15,171

$15,027

$14,751

$13,811

$12,956

$12,302

$7,959

$7,834

$4,760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$9,394
$11,074
$4,452
$3,230

$2,149

$2,103

$2,159

$1,988

$1,889

$1,755

$407

$1,140

$753



