Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$35,162	\$9,394
Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$26,238	\$11,074
Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$24,943	\$4,452
Lead Teacher-Day Care	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$22,493	\$3,230
Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$15,171	\$2,149
Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub, Cafeteria Worker Sub	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$15,027	\$2,103
Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$14,751	\$2,159
Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$13,811	\$1,988
Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$12,956	\$1,889
Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$12,302	\$1,755
Lead Teacher-Day Care	Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$7,959	\$407
Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Health Office Assistant Sub, Playground Supervisor Sub, Instruction Assistant Special Education Substitute	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$7,834	\$1,140
Lead Teacher-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Richmond Street Day Care	\$4,760	\$753